This Classic UFO LED
High Bay Light adopts
a qualified super bright
LED as its light source for
superior light output. The
special designed housing is
stylish and fashionable with
excellent heat management

STORAGE AREAS • CHURCHES • MEDICAL FACILITIES • CLASSROOMS • OFFICES • DROP CEILINGS
INTRODUCING
CLASSIC UFO HIGH BAY
Stylish and classic High Bay for a variety of Industrial, Factory,
Warehouse and Commercial Requirements
SPECIF
IC
ATIO
NS
EXAMPLE
FEATURES
Part Number Power CCT
Lumen
Output
Beam Dimensions
LM-UFO-100W-DW 100W 4000K / 5000K 14000 15.28 x 6.78
LM-UFO-150W-DW 150W 4000K / 5000K 22400 60 D 15.28 x 6.78
LM-UFO-200W-DW 200W 4000K / 5000K 28000 90 D 15.28 x 6.78
LM-UFO-230W-DW 230W 4000K / 5000K 32200 120 D 15.28 x 6.78
LM-UFO-260W-DW 260W 4000K / 5000K 36400 16.85  x 7.88
Ultra
Modern
and stylish
innovative design